Position

City Manager
Chief of Police
Asst. Chief of Police

Director of Administrative
Services

Public Works Director

Community Development
Director

Other Positions Held City

Avenal
Avenal
Avenal

Avenal

Avenal

Avenal

Department

Management
Management
Management

Management

Management

Management

Total Wages

$149,610
$142,399
$112,161
$110,882

$87,815
$76,948

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,290
$55,911
$49,774
$40,313

$20,825
$29,797



