Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Avenal	Management	\$149,610	\$30,290
Chief of Police		Avenal	Management	\$142,399	\$55,911
Asst. Chief of Police		Avenal	Management	\$112,161	\$49,774
Director of Administrative Services		Avenal	Management	\$110,882	\$40,313
Public Works Director		Avenal	Management	\$87,815	\$20,825
Community Development Director		Avenal	Management	\$76,948	\$29,797